INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES
Tel.: +48 22 701 93 24-25
Fax: +48 22 100 12 31
e-mail: info@trutek.com.pl
TRUTEK TCTW i TCTB –
CABLE TIES
Technical parameters of TCTW and TCTB cable ties *
* special bands with increased resistance to UV rays, high or low temperature, dynamic loads, acids and bases are available on request
Product Code
  (natural color)
Product Code
(black colour)
 Length
L [mm]
   Width
W [mm]
Diameter
E [mm]
      Tensile
     strength
[N]
      Tensile
     strength
[kg]
TCTW20075 TCTB22075 75 2.0 0,75-15 60 6,12
TCTW25098 TCTB25098 98 2.5 1,0-21 80 8,16
TCTW25135 TCTB25135 135 2.5 1,0-32 80 8,16
TCTW25160 TCTB26160 160 2.5 1,0-40 80 8,16
TCTW25200 TCTB26200 200 2.5 1,0-52 80 8,16
TCTW35140 TCTB36140 140 3.5 2,0-35 130 13,26
TCTW35200 TCTB36200 200 3.5 2,0-50 130 13,26
TCTW35290 TCTB36290 290 3.5 2,0-80 130 13,26
TCTW45160 TCTB45160 160 4.5 2,5-40 220 22,44
TCTW45178 TCTB48178 178 4.5 2,0-45 220 22,44
TCTW45200 TCTB48200 200 4.5 3,0-50 220 22,44
TCTW45250 TCTB48250 250 4.5 3,0-68 220 22,44
TCTW45290 TCTB48290 290 4.5 3,5-78 220 22,44
TCTW45360 TCTB48360 360 4.5 3,5-100 220 22,44
TCTW45430 TCTB48430 430 4.5 3,5-115 220 22,44
TCTW75180 TCTB78180 180 7.5 3,5-45 550 55,08
TCTW75240 TCTB78240 240 7.5 3,5-63 550 55,08
TCTW75300 TCTB78300 300 7.5 3,5-80 550 55,08
TCTW75365 TCTB78365 365 7.5 3,5-100 550 55,08
TCTW75450 TCTB78450 450 7.5 3,5-130 550 55,08
TCTW75540 TCTB78540 540 7.5 3,5-158 550 55,08
TCTW75750 TCTB78750 750 7.5 3,5-220 550 55,08
Application:
 fastening all types of cabling
 fastening plastic pipes and corrugated pipes
 fixing cable installations in cars
Advantages:
 popular , simple and quick attachment
 rounded band edges facilitate assembly and exclude the
possibility of injury
 low coefficient of drag when pulling cables through
cable ties
 high quality band material - polyamide 6.6
 material of bands resistant to oils, greases, some acids
and UV rays (black bands)
 band usage temperature from -40°C to +85°C
 band melting temperature from -10°C to +60°C
 maximum short-term temperature +110°C
 band melting point +256°C